
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION;
Date Recorded= 1997/10;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199710070003
26321

10/07/1997
11:26:56

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DUCKWORTH,
RANDY L

199710070003
26311

10/07/1997
11:26:55

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DUCKWORTH,
RANDY L

199710090003
29211

10/09/1997
08:55:38

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
COMMUNITY
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

199709290003
13981

199710290003
52571

10/29/1997
11:19:01

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Grantor RELEASES CAHABA
PARK TIRE
CENTER INC


