Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION; Date Recorded= 1997/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199710070003 26321	10/07/1997 11:26:56	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DUCKWORTH, RANDY L						
199710070003 26311	10/07/1997 11:26:55	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DUCKWORTH, RANDY L						
199710090003 29211	10/09/1997 08:55:38	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA COMMUNITY DEVELOPMEN T CORP					199709290003 13981	
199710290003 52571	10/29/1997 11:19:01	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON	Grantor	RELEASES	CAHABA PARK TIRE CENTER INC						